Stratford Invite
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 10, 2017

Boys
Boys Varsity
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace

1 1 7 Nicholas Rogaczewski Athens 18:36.5 6:00/M

2 2 146  Grayson Barrett Mosinee 18:56.8  6:06/M

3 3 286 James Heeg Stratford 19:00.6  6:08/M

4 4 151  Eric Kordus Mosinee 19:06.3 6:10/M

5 5 86 Joe Kraimer Marathon 19:21.5 6:15/M

6 6 214  Adam Dums Prentice 19:31.6  6:18/M

7 7 177 Jacob Seidel Owen-Withee 19:34.3  6:19/M

8 8 89 Evan Pilgrim Marathon 19:37.8  6:20/M

9 9 23 Carl Lundgren Auburndale 19:42.6 6:21/M
10 10 252  Aaron Pankratz Spencer 19:48.3 6:23/M
11 11 174  Matt Jankowski Owen-Withee 19:51.6  6:24/M
12 12 216 Peyton Enders Prentice 19:544  6:25/M
13 13 80 Silas Beranek Marathon 19:57.5 6:26/M
14 14 149 Logan Cychosz Mosinee 19:58.3  6:26/M
15 15 8 Brock Thompson Athens 20:01.3  6:27/M
16 16 85 David Kindlarski Marathon 20:08.2  6:30/M
17 17 251  Collin Nieman Spencer 20:11.6  6:31/M
18 18 294 |saac Thompson Stratford 20:13.0 6:31/M
19 19 82 Nathan Franke Marathon 20:16.3  6:32/M
20 20 81 Tyler Cliver Marathon 20:21.2  6:34/M
21 21 11 Nathan Wheatley Athens 20:31.2  6:37/M
22 22 287 Lance Heidmann Stratford 20:32.2  6:37/M
23 23 144 Riley Alcoba Mosinee 20:33.9 6:38/M
24 24 20 Paul Kollross Auburndale 20:35.8  6:38/M
25 25 2 Andrew Hartmann Athens 20:36.3  6:39/M
26 26 97 Brock Warren Marathon 20:37.3  6:39/M
27 (>7) 96 Kaiden Turnquist Marathon 20:48.9 6:43/M
28 27 249 Brett Kasch Spencer 20:49.7  6:43/M
29 28 26 Paul Peplinski Auburndale 20:51.5 6:44/M
30 29 1 Aaron Hartmann Athens 20:52.8  6:44/M
31 30 289 Derek Marten Stratford 21:03.7 6:47/M
32 (>7) 91  Aaron Schumacher Marathon 21:06.3 6:48/M
33 31 152 Ethan Krzanowski Mosinee 21:09.3  6:49/M
34 32 282 Brenden Fecker Stratford 21:11.8  6:50/M
35 (>7) 90 Will Prihoda Marathon 21:13.0 6:51/M
36 33 22  Matthew Leick Auburndale 21:13.6  6:51/M
37 (>7) 94  Nathan Trawicki Marathon 21:15.2  6:51/M
38 34 247  Ashton Ackman Spencer 21:20.0 6:53/M
39 35 255 Bryce Shaw Spencer 21:25.2  6:55/M
40 36 295 Antonio Verdone Stratford 21:27.3  6:55/M
41 37 213  Judson Doman Prentice 21:29.6  6:56/M
42 38 219 Josh Probst Prentice 21:33.3  6:57/M
43 39 281  Andrew Chapel Stratford 21:34.6  6:57/M
4  (>7) 297 Tim Wenzel Stratford 21:46.6 7:01/M
45 40 173 Marcus Ackerman Owen-Withee 21:56.6  7:05/M
46 41 3 Andy Nowacki Athens 21:57.3  7:05/M
47 42 211 Aidan Anderson Prentice 22:05.3 7:07/M
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Race Date
September 10, 2017

Place Score Bib No
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Darren Kieffer
Carter Barrett
Cody Miller
Tanner Westfall
Eann Shepro
Garrison Treankler
Leo Rodriguez
Josh Peplinski
Johnathon Nowacki
Sam Schoenfuss
Zach Schmidt
Dominick Wichlacz
Gabe Kohnert
Jarett Dunbar
Cullen Krasselt
Alex Gosse
Isaiah Cox
Jaxsen Birnbaum
Carver Empey
Ashton Pince

lan Lang

Chris Kreager
Gage Stoflet
Brandon Ackley
Spencer Griepentrog
Lucas Simonis
Kaden Haupt
Colton Free
Colten Post
Zeph Lonie
Javon Penney
Taylor Bach
Devin Wiechers
Marshall Westfall
Dan Lopez
Benno Wenzel
Braedon Miller
Ben Lovell

Jesus Rivas
Kobly Mueller
Bradyn Peterson
Jake Skroch
Tyler Lappe
Mark Brugger
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Stratford Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity

Team

Auburndale
Mosinee
Stratford
Athens
Marathon
Marathon
Spencer
Auburndale
Athens
Stratford
Prentice
Spencer
Mosinee
Prentice
Marathon
Marathon
Mosinee
Mosinee
Auburndale
Mosinee
Auburndale
Marathon
Auburndale
Stratford
Stratford
Mosinee
Stratford
Marathon
Spencer
Prentice
Athens
Spencer
Owen-Withee
Athens
Stratford
Stratford
Spencer
Owen-Withee
Owen-Withee
Stratford
Athens
Stratford
Stratford
Prentice

Time
22:07.0
22:07.8
22:17.0
22:18.0
22:20.0
22:21.3
22:26.6
22:26.6
22:30.6
22:31.3
22:31.6
22:37.3
22:45.0
23:08.8
23:10.7
23:21.5
23:25.0
23:29.3
23:39.3
23:50.8
23:54.6
24:03.6
24:56.6
25:02.3
25:06.7
25:09.8
25:12.8
25:14.0
25:15.4
25:33.9
25:35.3
25:57.8
25:59.5
27:29.6
28:06.3
28:22.2
28:39.8
28:57.8
29:08.8
29:50.2
30:11.6
30:38.5
32:38.8
32:44.6
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Pace
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711/M
7:12/IM
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7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
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7:20/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:41/M
7:43/IM
7:45/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:52/M
9:04/M
9:09/M
9:15/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:37/M
9:44/M
9:53/M
10:32/M
10:34/M



Stratford Invite

Race Date
September 10, 2017 Team Summary Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Top5 = =====memeemeeee- Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 I*
1 Marathon 61 5 8 13 16 19 20 26
Top &5 Times: 1:39:21.5
2 Mosinee 74 2 4 14 23 31 44 50
Top 5 Times: 1:39:44.8
3 Athens 91 1 15 21 25 29 41 45
Top 5 Times: 1:40:38.4
4 Stratford 105 3 18 22 30 32 36 39
Top 5 Times: 1:42:01.5
5 Spencer 123 10 17 27 34 35 46 49
Top &5 Times: 1:43:35.1
6 Prentice 135 6 12 37 38 42 48 51
Top 5 Times: 1:44:344
7 Auburndale 137 9 24 28 33 43 47 52
Top &5 Times: 1:44:30.7
8 Owen-Withee 165 7 11 40 53 54 655

Top 5 Times: 1:56:20.0
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Race Date
September 10, 2017

Stratford Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marathon Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 19:52.3
1 86 Joe Kraimer 5 5 19:21.5 19:21.5 0:00.0
2 89 Evan Pilgrim 8 13 19:37.8 38:59.3 0:16.2
3 80 Silas Beranek 13 26 19:57.5 58:56.9 0:35.9
4 85 David Kindlarski 16 42 20:08.2 1:19:05.1 0:46.6
5 82 Nathan Franke 19 61 20:16.3 1:39:21.5 0:54.8
6 81 Tyler Cliver (20) (81) 20:21.2 1:59:42.8 0:59.7
7 97 Brock Warren (26) (107) 20:37.3 2:20:20.1 1:15.7
8 96 Kaiden Turnquist More Than 7 20:48.9  2:41:09.1 1:27.3
9 91 Aaron Schumacher More Than 7 21:06.3 3:02:15.4 1:44.8
10 90 Will Prihoda More Than 7 21:13.0 3:23:28.5 1:51.4
11 94 Nathan Trawicki More Than 7 21:15.2 3:44:43.7 1:53.6
12 93 Eann Shepro More Than 7 22:20.0 4:07:03.8 2:58.4
13 95 Garrison Treankler More Than 7 22:21.3 4:29:25.2 2:59.8
14 87 Cullen Krasselt More Than 7 23:10.7 4:52:35.9 3:49.2
15 84 Alex Gosse More Than 7 23:21.5 5:15:57.5 3:59.9
16 88 Chris Kreager More Than 7 24:03.6  5:40:01.1 4:42.0
17 83 Colton Free More Than 7 25:14.0 6:05:15.2 5:52.5
Team - Mosinee Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 19:56.9
1 146 Grayson Barrett 2 2 18:56.8 18:56.8 0:00.0
2 151 Eric Kordus 4 6 19:06.3 38:03.1 0:09.5
3 149 Logan Cychosz 14 20 19:58.3 58:01.5 1:01.5
4 144 Riley Alcoba 23 43 20:33.9 1:18:35.4 1:37.1
5 152 Ethan Krzanowski 31 74 21:09.3 1:39:44.8 2:12.5
6 145 Carter Barrett (44) (118) 22:.07.8 2:01:52.6 3:11.0
7 150 Gabe Kohnert (50) (168) 22:45.0 2:24:37.7 3:48.2
8 148 Isaiah Cox More Than 7 23:25.0 2:48:02.8 4:28.2
9 147 Jaxsen Birnbaum More Than 7 23:29.3 3:11:32.1 4:32.5
10 153 Ashton Pince More Than 7 23:50.8 3:35:23.0 4:54.0
11 155 Lucas Simonis More Than 7 25:09.8 4:00:32.9 6:13.0
Team - Athens Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 20:07.6
1 7 Nicholas Rogaczewski 1 1 18:36.5 18:36.5 0:00.0
2 8 Brock Thompson 15 16 20:01.3 38:37.8 1:24.8
3 11 Nathan Wheatley 21 37 20:31.2 59:09.1 1:54.7
4 2 Andrew Hartmann 25 62 20:36.3 1:19:45.5 1:59.8
5 1 Aaron Hartmann 29 91 20:52.8 1:40:38.4 2:16.3
6 3 Andy Nowacki (41) (132) 21:57.3 2:02:35.7 3:20.7
7 10 Tanner Westfall (45) (177) 22:18.0 2:24:53.8 3:41.5
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Race Date
September 10, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Athens
Team Score (places): 91

8
9
10
11

4
5
9
6

Johnathon Nowacki
Javon Penney
Marshall Westfall
Bradyn Peterson

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 105
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10
11
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286
294
287
289
282
295
281
297
290
292
280
284
285
1261
296
2901
293
288

James Heeg
Isaac Thompson
Lance Heidmann
Derek Marten
Brenden Fecker
Antonio Verdone
Andrew Chapel
Tim Wenzel
Cody Miller

Sam Schoenfuss
Brandon Ackley
Spencer Griepentrog
Kaden Haupt
Dan Lopez
Benno Wenzel
Kobly Mueller
Jake Skroch
Tyler Lappe

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 123
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252
251
249
247
255
254
256
253
248
250

Aaron Pankratz
Collin Nieman
Brett Kasch
Ashton Ackman
Bryce Shaw

Leo Rodriguez
Dominick Wichlacz
Colten Post

Taylor Bach
Braedon Miller

Stratford Invite

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
18 21
22 43
30 73
32 105
(36) (141)
(39) (180)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
10 10
17 27
27 54
34 88
35 123
(46) (169)
(49) (218)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
2

Time

- 3

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 20:07.6

22:30.6
25:35.3
27:29.6
30:11.6

4

2:47:24.4 3:54.1
3:12:59.8 6:58.8
3:40:29.4 8:53.0
4:10:41.1 11:35.0

Average Time: 20:24.3

19:00.6
20:13.0
20:32.2
21:03.7
21:11.8
21:27.3
21:34.6
21:46.6
22:17.0
22:31.3
25:02.3
25:06.7
25:12.8
28:06.3
28:22.2
29:50.2
30:38.5
32:38.8

5

19:00.6 0:00.0

39:13.7 1:12.4

59:45.9 1:31.6
1:20:49.7 2:03.1
1:42:01.5 2:11.2
2:03:28.9 2:26.7
2:25:03.5 2:34.0
2:46:50.2 2:46.0
3:09:07.2 3:16.3
3:31:38.6 3:30.7
3:56:40.9 6:01.6
4:21:47.6 6:06.1
4:47:00.5 6:12.2
5:15:06.9 9:05.7
5:43:29.1 9:21.6
6:13:19.4 10:49.6
6:43:57.9 11:37.9
7:16:36.8 13:38.1

Average Time: 20:43.0

19:48.3
20:11.6
20:49.7
21:20.0
21:25.2
22:26.6
22:37.3
25:154
25:57.8
28:39.8

19:48.3 0:00.0

40:00.0 0:23.3
1:00:49.7 1:01.3
1:22:09.8 1:31.7
1:43:35.1 1:36.8
2:06:01.7 2:38.2
2:28:39.0 2:48.9
2:53:54.5 5:27 1
3:19:52.4 6:09.5
3:48:32.2 8:51.5
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Stratford Invite

Race Date
September 10, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Prentice Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 135 Average Time: 20:54.9
1 214 Adam Dums 6 6 19:31.6 19:31.6 0:00.0
2 216 Peyton Enders 12 18 19:54.4 39:26.1 0:22.8
3 213 Judson Doman 37 55 21:29.6 1:00:55.7 1:57.9
4 219 Josh Probst 38 93 21:33.3 1:22:29.1 2:01.7
5 211 Aidan Anderson 42 135 22:05.3 1:44:34.4 2:33.7
6 220 Zach Schmidt (48) (183) 22:31.6 2:07:06.1 2:59.9
7 215 Jarett Dunbar (51) (234) 23:08.8 2:30:14.9 3:37.2
8 218 Zeph Lonie More Than 7 25:33.9  2:55:48.9 6:02.3
9 212 Mark Brugger More Than 7 32:44.6 3:28:33.5 13:12.9
Team - Auburndale Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 137 Average Time: 20:54.1
1 23 Carl Lundgren 9 9 19:42.6 19:42.6 0:00.0
2 20 Paul Kollross 24 33 20:35.8 40:18.5 0:53.2
3 26 Paul Peplinski 28 61 20:51.5 1:01:10.0 1:08.9
4 22 Matthew Leick 33 94 21:13.6 1:22:23.7 1:31.0
5 19 Darren Kieffer 43 137 22:07.0 1:44:30.7 2:24.4
6 25 Josh Peplinski (47) (184) 22:26.6 2:06:57.4 2:43.9
7 18 Carver Empey (52) (236) 23:39.3  2:30:36.7 3:56.7
8 21 lan Lang More Than 7 23:54.6 2:54:314 4:11.9
9 28 Gage Stoflet More Than 7 24:56.6 3:19:28.0 5:13.9
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 165 Average Time: 23:16.0
1 177 Jacob Seidel 7 7 19:34.3 19:34.3 0:00.0
2 174 Matt Jankowski 11 18 19:51.6 39:25.9 0:17.2
3 173 Marcus Ackerman 40 58 21:56.6 1:01:22.6 2:22.2
4 178 Devin Wiechers 53 111 25:59.5 1:27:22.1 6:25.2
5 175 Ben Lovell 54 165 28:57.8 1:56:20.0 9:23.5
6 176 Jesus Rivas (55) (220) 29:08.8  2:25:28.9 9:34.5
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